65 A
30 mm
INDUSTRIAL CUTTING. HEAVY-DUTY PERFORMANCE.
65HD_1
THERMACUT®, THE CUTTING COMPANY®, FHT-EX®, EX-TRAFIRE®, EX-TRACK®,
EX-TRABEAM® AND EX-TRAFLAME® ARE REGISTERED TRADEMARKS OF THERMACUT, K.S.
AND MAY BE REGISTERED IN CZECH REPUBLIC AND/OR OTHER COUNTRIES. ALL OTHER
TRADEMARKS ARE PROPERTIES OF THEIR RESPECTIVE OWNERS.

SERVICE AND COMPLAINTS DEPARTMENT
EMAIL: COMPLAINT@THERMACUT.CZ
ORDERING INFORMATION
PLASMA CUTTING SYSTEM BY THERMACUT®
AVAILABLE BULK PACKS
Information about available  bulk packs on the end of Torch Consumables section
AVAILABLE STARTER KITS
Information about available  starter kits on the end of Torch Consumables section
ACCESSORIES
Information about available  accesories on the last pages of this section
Description Length Part No.
MANUAL PLASMA CUTTING SYSTEMS (STANDARD EQUIPPED)
Standard (STD) - equipped = CNC interface
EX-TRAFIRE®65HD/CE/3×400 V / Torch FHT-EX®105TTH /Starter Kit 5 m / 16.4 ‘ EX-3-010-051
EX-TRAFIRE®65HD/CE/3×400 V / Torch FHT-EX®105TTH /Starter Kit 8 m / 26.2 ‘ EX-3-010-052
EX-TRAFIRE®65HD/CE/3×400 V / Torch FHT-EX®105TTH /Starter Kit 15 m / 49.2 ‘ EX-3-010-053
MECHANIZED PLASMA CUTTING SYSTEMS (FULLY EQUIPPED)
Fully-equipped = CNC interface & Serial interfaceport (RS/CAN bus)
EX-TRAFIRE®65HD/CE/3x400 V / Torch FHT-EX®105TTM STD-NR /Starter Kit 8 m / 26.2 ‘ EX-3-011-014
EX-TRAFIRE®65HD/CE/3x400 V / Torch FHT-EX®105TTM STD-NR /Starter Kit 15 m / 49.2 ‘ EX-3-011-015
EX-TRAFIRE®65HD CE 3x400 V / Torch FHT-EX®105TTSM /Starter Kit 8 m / 26.2 ‘ EX-3-012-006
EX-TRAFIRE®65HD CE 3x400 V / Torch FHT-EX®105TTSM /Starter Kit 15 m / 49.2 ‘ EX-3-012-007
MECHANIZED PLASMA CUTTING SYSTEMS (STANDARD EQUIPPED)
Standard (STD) - equipped = CNC interface
EX-TRAFIRE®65HD/CE/3x400 V / Torch FHT-EX®105TTM STD-NR /Starter Kit 8 m / 26.2 ‘ EX-3-013-002
EX-TRAFIRE®65HD/CE/3x400 V / Torch FHT-EX®105TTM STD-NR /Starter Kit 15 m / 49.2 ‘ EX-3-013-003
EX-TRAFIRE®65HD CE 3x400 V / Torch FHT-EX®105TTSM /Starter Kit 8 m / 26.2 ‘ EX-3-014-002
EX-TRAFIRE®65HD CE 3x400 V / Torch FHT-EX®105TTSM /Starter Kit 15 m / 49.2 ‘ EX-3-014-003
PLASMA CUTTING UNITS (FULLY EQUIPPED)
Fully-equipped = CNC interface & Serial interfaceport (RS/CAN bus)
EX-TRAFIRE®65HD/CE/3x400 V power supply unit EX-3-001-002
PLASMA CUTTING UNITS (STD EQUIPPED)
Standard (STD) - equipped = CNC interface
EX-TRAFIRE®65HD/CE/3x400 V power supply unit EX-3-003-001
EX-TRAFIRE®65HD
65HD_4
THERMACUT®, THE CUTTING COMPANY®, FHT-EX®, EX-TRAFIRE®, EX-TRACK®,
EX-TRABEAM® AND EX-TRAFLAME® ARE REGISTERED TRADEMARKS OF THERMACUT, K.S.